Dosing elements VAVN
2 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2023/05
Dosing elements VAVN
Key features
At a glance
The dosing needle set VAVN-... is a selection of different needles for fitting in laboratory devices. The needles can be used to dispense liquids or gases in line with their
specifications.
The dosing needles VAVN are used in combination with the following products:

needle
1.4404
Materials in contact with the
media
High-alloy stainless steel
Note on materials Contains paint-wetting impairment substances; RoHS-compliant
52023/05 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Dosing elements VAVN
Dimensions
Dimensions – Standard Download CAD data a www.festo.com
Type D1
Ø
D2
Ø
L1
VAVN-N-A1.6-06-30-V1-P10 1.6 0.6 30
VAVN-N-A1.6-12-30-V1-P10 1.6 1.2 30
VAVN-N-A1.6-06-60-V1-P10 1.6 0.6 60
VAVN-N-A1.6-12-60-V1-P10 1.6 1.2 60
Dimensions – With taper and optionally with chamfer Download CAD data a www.festo.com
Type D1
Ø
D2
Ø
D3
Ø
D4
Ø
L1 L2
VAVN-N-A1.6-03-30-V-V1-P10 1.6 0.6 1.3 0.3 30 5
VAVN-N-A1.6-03-30-F-V1-P10 1.6 0.6 1.3 0.3 30 5
VAVN-N-A1.6-06-30-V-V1-P10 1.6 1.2 1 0.6 30 5
VAVN-N-A1.6-03-60-V-V1-P10 1.6 0.6 1.3 0.3 60 5
VAVN-N-A1.6-03-60-F-V1-P10 1.6 0.6 1.3 0.3 60 5
VAVN-N-A1.6-06-60-V-V1-P10 1.6 1.2 1 0.6 60 5
6 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2023/05
Dosing elements VAVN
Ordering data
Ordering data
Nominal width of dosing needle Length of dosing
needle
Flow rate Kv1) Standard nominal flow
rate1)
Part no. Type
[mm] [mm] [m3/h]2) [l/min]
0.3 30 0.003 1.37 8104295 VAVN-N-A1.6-03-30-F-V-V1-P10
1.38 8104294 VAVN-N-A1.6-03-30-V-V1-P10
60 1.31 8104298 VAVN-N-A1.6-03-60-F-V-V1-P10
1.32 8104297 VAVN-N-A1.6-03-60-V-V1-P10
0.6 30 0.01 4.76 8104290 VAVN-N-A1.6-06-30-V1-P10
0.012 5.60 8104296 VAVN-N-A1.6-06-30-V-V1-P10
60 0.008 3.91 8104292 VAVN-N-A1.6-06-60-V1-P10